Jun 29 2024 (08:42) India Rail Info 1

Salasar SF Special/02443 - COVR - NWR
DEC/Delhi Cantt. to LHU/Loharu Junction
2h 34m - 160 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 07:05 0 | 0 39 |221 |NR

2 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 07:20 07:22 2m |1 |1 10 |64 |217 [NR

3 |GGN |Gurgaon 07:38 07:40 2m (1 |1 27 |86 (214 |NR

4 |PTRD [|PataudiRoad 08:01 08:03 2m |0 |1 57 |45 228 |NR

5 RE Rewari Junction 08:31 08:35 4m 1 78 74 1242 INWR
6 |MHRG |Mahendragarh 09:16 09:18 2m |0 |1 128 |71 262 |[NWR
7 |STNL |Satnali 09:38 09:40 2m (0 |1 152 [64 |291 |[NWR
8 LHU |[Loharu junction 09:56 09:59 3m |0 |1 169 |96 NWR
9 |RMB |Rampura Beri 10:12 10:14 2m (0 |1 190 |67 NWR
10 |SDLP |Sadulpur junction 10:40 10:43 3m [0 |1 219 |67 NWR
11 |CUR |Churu junction 11:35 11:45 10m [0 |1 277 |47 NWR
12 |RTGH |Ratangarh junction 12:40 12:45 5m |0 |1 320 |72 NWR
13 |SUJH |[Sujangarh 13:23 13:28 5m |0 |1 366 |58 (317 [NWR
14 |LAU  |Ladnun 13:38 13:43 5m |0 |1 376 |81 [330 [NWR
15 |DIA Didwana 14:06 14:09 3m [0 |1 407 |74 |342 |NWR
16 |CTKT |Choti Khatu 14:38 14:40 2m [0 |1 442 |79 NWR
17 |DNA |Degana junction 15:03 15:06 3m |4 |1 473 |71 NWR
18 |MTD |Merta Road Junction 15:43 15:48 5m |0 |1 517 |47 NWR
19 YU Jodhpur 18:00 0 | 620 |- 241 INWR

Jun 29 2024 (08:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



